Модулирующие
генераторы сигналов
SFD
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

symbol rate 5.360537 Msps
Rear of the R&S®SFD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
DOCSIS signal generator, base unit,
including power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM with user manual
R&S®SFD 2118.7400.02
Supplied software
Basic waveform library R&S®CLGD-K2 2118.7469.02
Options
Downstream generator R&S®SFD-K200 2118.7423.02
Enhanced downstream functions R&S®SFD-K201 2118.7830.02
Upstream generator R&S®SFD-K300 2118.7430.02
Downstream frequency range extension to 1794 MHz R&S®SFD-K3018 2118.7452.02
Signal interference simulation R&S®SFD-K1050 2118.7446.02
Extended spectrum multi-carrier SC-QAM R&S®SFD-K202 2118.8242.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years
All other items 1 year
Options